

ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION				1. SOLICITATION NUMBER W912BU-13-B-0006		2. DATE ISSUED 18-Jun-13		DATE OPENED 10-Sep-13	PAGE 1 OF 1
4. ISSUING OFFICE US Army Corps of Engineers, Phila Wanamaker Building, Room 643 100 Penn Square East Philadelphia, PA 19107-3390				I CERTIFY that I have opened, read, and recorded on this abstract all offers received in response to this solicitation.		Name and title of Certifying Official (Type) JOSEPH T. BUJNOWSKI, CHIEF, CONTRACTS BRANCH Signature _____ Date Signed _____			
5. PROJECT TITLE FAA RESEARCH TEST BED REFURBISHMENT, CAPE MAY COUNTY AIRPORT, ERMA, NEW JERSEY				8. GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE (Check A, B or C and complete D, E, and F.)		9. OFFERS			
						NO.: 1 (SB)		NO.: 2 (LB)	
				A. HIRED LABOR		A. OFFEROR A.E. STONE, INCORPORATED 1435 DOUGHTY ROAD EGG HARBOR TWP, NJ 08234		A. OFFEROR SOUTH STATE, INCORPORATED PO BOX 68 BRIDGETON, NJ 08302	
				X B. REASONABLE CONTRACT		B. Bid Security (Type and Amount) BID BOND 20%		B. Bid Security (Type and Amount) BID BOND 20%	
6. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED 0001 THROUGH 0007				C. REASONABLE CONTRACT		C. Amendment Acknowledged YES		C. Amendment Acknowledged YES	
7A. ITEM No.	7B. DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM	7C. EST. QUANTITY	D. UNIT	E. UNIT PRICE	F. ESTIMATED AMOUNT	E. UNIT PRICE	F. ESTIMATED AMOUNT	E. UNIT PRICE	F. ESTIMATED AMOUNT
	BASE BID:								
1	NJ State Bituminous Mix	6300	TON	\$90.00	\$567,000.00	\$100.00	\$630,000.00	\$85.00	\$535,500.00
2	Bituminous Surface Course (PG 64-22 Marshall HMA Mix)	732	TON	\$163.25	\$119,499.00	\$120.00	\$87,840.00	\$105.00	\$76,860.00
3	Bituminous Surface Course (PG 76-22 Marshall HMA Mix)	760	TON	\$177.50	\$134,900.00	\$130.00	\$98,800.00	\$105.00	\$79,800.00
4	Bituminous Surface Course (PG 64-22 Marshall WMA Mix)	578	TON	\$163.25	\$94,358.50	\$130.00	\$75,140.00	\$105.00	\$60,690.00
5	Bituminous Surface Course (PG 64-22 Superpave Mix)	578	TON	\$153.75	\$88,867.50	\$120.00	\$69,360.00	\$105.00	\$69,690.00
6	SMA Surface Course	578	TON	\$182.25	\$105,340.50	\$170.00	\$98,260.00	\$130.00	\$75,140.00
7	Prefabricated Electrical Vault & Equipment, Field Service Panels	1	JOB	LS	\$490,000.00	LS	\$1,830,600.00	LS	\$2,000,000.00
8	All Other Work	1	JOB	LS	\$2,649,560.00	LS	\$7,000,000.00	LS	\$5,975,000.00
	TOTAL ESTIMATED BASE BID AMOUNT:				\$4,249,525.50		\$9,890,000.00		\$8,863,680.00